
Ravenswood Progress of pupils over time  2018 - 2020
(Does not include Early Years pupils)

* 2020 levels are from April because of Covid-19 

By Actual Key Stage  

Jul-18 Jul-19 Apr-20* Jul-18 Jul-19 Apr-20* Jul-18 Jul-19 Apr-20*
11 students 5 students 5 students 11 students 5 students 5 students 11 students 5 students 5 students

Exceeded Targets 100% 60% 80% 100% 80% 60% 100% 80% 40%
Challenging Targets Met 0% 40% 20% 0% 20% 40% 0% 20% 40%
Expected progress 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%
Below expected 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
No full year data
School Evaluation Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding

24 students 28 students 25 students 24 students 28 students 25 students 24 students 28 students 25 students

Exceeded Targets 71% 68% 36% 63% 54% 44% 67% 50% 64%
Challenging Targets Met 21% 25% 44% 21% 36% 28% 21% 43% 20%
Expected progress 8% 7% 20% 13% 7% 24% 13% 7% 16%
Below expected 0% 0% 0% 4% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0%
No full year data
School Evaluation Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Good Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding

33 students 35 students 37 students 33 students 35 students 37 students 33 students 35 students 37 students

Exceeded Targets 45% 51% 30% 36% 49% 24% 45% 60% 27%

Challenging Targets Met 33% 46% 30% 36% 34% 35% 15% 14% 27%
Expected progress 12% 0% 35% 15% 14% 38% 33% 20% 41%
Below expected 9% 3% 5% 12% 3% 3% 6% 6% 5%
No full year data
School Evaluation Outstanding Outstanding Good Outstanding Outstanding Good Good Good Good

19 students 21 students 25 students 19 students 21 students 25 students 19 students 21 students 25 students

Exceeded Targets 21% 10% 12% 47 19% 24% 26% 14% 24%

Challenging Targets Met 47% 19% 32% 37% 29% 16% 42% 19% 28%
Expected progress 16% 52% 40% 0% 33% 48% 21% 48% 40%
Below expected 16% 19% 16% 16% 19% 12% 11% 19% 8%
No full year data
School Evaluation Good RI Good Outstanding Good Good Good Good Good

22 students 23 students 21 students 22 students 23 students 21 students 22 students 23 students 21 students

Exceeded Targets 45% 39% 0% 32% 35% 14% 45% 48% 0%

Challenging Targets Met 45% 52% 38% 55% 35% 57% 32% 35% 5%
Expected progress 9% 9% 62% 14% 26% 29% 23% 13% 90%
Below expected 0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 0% 0% 4% 5%
No full year data
School Evaluation Outstanding Outstanding Good Outstanding Good Good Outstanding Outstanding RI
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